







Rev 10/14 WEED MANAGEMENT SF261 SCORESHEET		Rev 10/14 WEED MANAGEMENT SCORESHEET		SF261
Exhibitor ID		Exhibitor ID	Exhibitor ID	
Class ID		Class ID		
	Comments		Comments	
Completeness of Plant Mount		Completeness of Plant Mount		
Accuracy of Identification		Accuracy of Identification		
Label		Label		
Neatness		Neatness		
Conformity to Exhibit Requirem	nents	Conformity to Exhibit Requirements		
RIBBON PLACING P B R W Comments:		RIBBON PLACING P B R W Comments:		

Extension is a Division of the Institute of Agriculture and Natural Resources at the University of Nebraska-Lincoln cooperating with the Counties and the United States Department of Agriculture. University of Nebraska-Lincoln Extension educational programs abide with the nondiscrimination policies of the University of Nebraska-Lincoln and the United States Department of Agriculture. ©2016



Extension is a Division of the Institute of Agriculture and Natural Resources at the University of Nebraska-Lincoln cooperating with the Counties and the United States Department of Agriculture. University of Nebraska-Lincoln Extension educational programs abide with the nondiscrimination policies of the University of Nebraska-Lincoln and the United States Department of Agriculture. ©2016

